Classified Word Advertising Rates 5
Up to 18 words
(first msertion) $3.00
(second insertion) $2.80
(third insertion) $2.70
(subsequent insertions) $2.70 ea.
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Situated on quiet Cul-De-Sac.
| This 3 bdrm sidesplit with
large attached garage is in
immaculate condition. 1134

We'll give our word toyou.:

©1980 Century 21 Real Estate Corporation. ®Registered Trademarkof Century 21 Real Estate Corporation
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' 1. PARADISE POINT Cs. DUPLEX 9. HANDYMAN'S 13. PERFECT |
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) .Insulated ~ cottage.
" "Franklin fireplagce. full basement. Good Penetanguishene, store kitchen, fireplace in J'

Good size lot. 4 pc. income. Reduced in and apartments. Needs family room, double
baths. price. Owner anxious. some work. Asking garage, mortgage 102

3 bdrms, rec. room, 3 bedrooms, custom: 3 pdrms, split level, TGAGE

Florida room 28’ by 10’ finished rec rm, Hygel Helghts, com- To sell downtown
with great view over attached garage, fenced pletely up-graded, rec. Colnwash. Renovated.
spaclous 100’ x 200" lot. yard. Lot &0 x 105, room, large patio, 11 per Asks $16,000. (MLS-532).
Excellent garden soll. Aik'"ﬂ $50,900. (R-240). orent mort . Price 15. COMPANY

Asking $48,900. (R-243). ¢ PpRICE REDU & TRANSFER

2. WINTERIZIED TO$58,800 REQUIRES FAST
BUNGALOW ON 9%0° On WN SALE

WATERFRONT Midiand B UYS 3bdrms, rec. room with
FACING GEO. BAY bdrmbu Franklin. Big workshop.
SUNSET room , 12 storey, Large lot. $42,500. (R-
3 bdrms, sauna, sun- fireplace. Lot 80’ , Penetang. 212).

deck, glass and (MLS-764). king unfy $32,000 with 14, MAIN ST,
screened breakfast $2,000 down. (R-144). PENETANG
room. Price Includes 1080 sq. ff commercial

most  furnishings.
$44,900. (K-25). 1. HANLY ST.. ...ON COUNTY RD. 23 PV'ldINnG. completely

for Im-

3. BUNGALOW ON BUNGALOW - WITH ;nqigied home on 3¢ Fenovated —for Im

vE BIG VIEW acres with frame barn & oyr o o '

FRANKLIN DRI 3 bedrooms, attached : . Extra Income from
60' lot, att. garage, 3 e per cent 0, X 8. Call us for .4 irs apt. (C-12)
blg rec. room Jarage. 11va pe .nformation. (R-241). P pt. :

with Franklln stove.
transferred. $42.500 or 12.BUY FOR $21,000 17. WEST SIDE 3
Must sell. Moving from . " rar (R-Zid). AND FIX IT UP BDRMS

2. MORTGAGE 11 6. 50ACRE FARM
PER CENT Large well built house,
y -4 bedroom bungalow, barn and shed. Ideal
Immaculate condition. location. Must be seen.
Recreation room, wet Call today.

bar. Many extras. 7. DOUBLE

3. COMMERCIAL MODULAR \USHENE 15. TAY TOWNSHIP

2 storey brick home is Very neat and clean fbungalow, Conc. 5. 2 good building

Ranch &
located in the downtown ™Modular home. 5 ap- J ,
core. Immaculate Pllances and air con. carport, 4 bedrooms, lots, 100 x 150’ each.

ditioner to remain. electric heat. Large lot. Asking $5,500 each lot.
:;T:J;!nn. Full price Asking $25.900. Asking $41,900. Priced to sell.
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g8 clean mobile
i mpedfn nice area of
ked Smith’'s Camp. All
peeagppliances included in
this low price.
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b r ~3 }filillagi.;. Asking $42,000. 3 bedroom, 4 pce. bath, Rec. room, carport,

4 -I?E“} ESTMENT ON new storms and owner moves soon. Asks

lt OBERT T, CUSTOM 10 ROOM Insulation. (R-222). ﬂﬁ,?ﬂﬂh wa}nts good
offer. (R-174).

PENETANG mE s
5 apts plus owner llve-in x 265" lot, King 13. APPROX.4ACRES
produces good Income. St., 3 baths, fireplace, Tiny Twp., for good 10. 0N 4 ACRES

.';ir-’

- e sl Large new home, 4
: New heating equipment family room, double building lot. Has
4. VIEW OF THE S and renovation. Call us ﬂ'fﬂﬂE-A E'“E many abandoned farm house. :':p"::ée ?m':;h:;mz:"
' for defalls on listing C. exiras. Asking $79,900. Close to Midland. I :
BAY 8. SUPER BUY 12. CENTRAL TR "9 & Rz, Asking $22,500. (L.ss). One of & kind. Close fo
Duplex, showing good WON'T LAST LOCATION _ 16. WATERFRONT Midland. (R-231).

. Income. Could easily be 3 bedroom cottage with 2 storey, 4 bedrooms, 4 Beautiful year round
' converted to single fireplace, sandy beach, pc. baths, completely home. Must be seen to

family dwelling. Try an furnished. Full pricerenovated inside. be appreciated. 100’
offer. Asking $31,900. $44,900. | $28,900. frontage.

Open Monday to Thursday 9-5:30 Friday 9-9 Saturday 9-5 Aft

e After hours phone:

Betty Baumgardner 534-3416
Steve France 526-7686
Paul LaChapelle 526-2082
- W.G. (Bill) Mandley 526-9437

S

Bonnie Rothwell Pat Jagos Jack Swick Ron Josland Ted Guppy
H

526-8233 526-8964 526-5603 526-4359 226-6537 L::r:dsb;?::n ii:i!l:i

5'“:2?;:;';“"5 George Marshall Rosemary Withers Anne Butson Agnes Marshall Po R-I:§,HQTE “!:!.URON Ole Jensen 322-2004
= 526-6183 326-2484 326-3363 526-6183 —— r) s
: ¥ | o 317 526 -7881 Al Reed (Appraiser)526-4435
- IDLAND AVE.
341 King St.  526-2293 Midland e
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